
THIS BISTRO IS  
TABLE SERVICE ONLY
PLEASE ASK YOUR FRIENDLY 

WAITSTAFF TO HELP YOU

VOUCHER DISCOUNTS AND 
MEMBERSHIP 

REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT 
APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC 

HOLIDAYS

DESSERTS
All of our desserts are priced at $12.90
Assorted Cakes
Ask your friendly staff about today’s selection

Sticky Date Pudding
Served with butterscotch sauce and ice cream

Tiramisu
A traditional Italian cheesecake served with a raspberry coulis

Chocolate Pudding
Self saucing chocolate pudding, served warm with ice-cream

Panna Cotta (gf)
Vanilla bean panna cotta served with mixed berries

Gelato di Casa
3 layered ice cream cake served with raspberry and passion fruit coulis

COFFEE & TEA SELECTIONS
Coffees 
Espresso | Ristretto | Macchiato | Piccolo 
Latte | Flat White | Cappuccino | Long Black | Mocha

Affogato

Add 30ml Liqueur

Iced Coffee | Iced Chocolate

Pot Of Tea 
Black 
English Breakfast 
Peppermint 
Green 
Chamomile 

 Earl Grey

Liquor Coffee 
Caribbean - Malibu 
French - Cointreau  
Greek - Ouzo 
Irish - Jameson & Cream 
Irish Cream - Baileys 
Italian - Frangelico 
Jamaican - Tia Maria 
Mexican - Kahlua 
Corretto - Galliano White

THE OLYMPIC HOTEL GROUP WILL ENDEAVOUR TO ACCOMMODATE 
FOOD  ALLERGIES, HOWEVER WE CANNOT GUARANTEE ALLERGY-FREE 
MEALS DUE TO THE POTENTIAL OF CROSS CONTAMINATION IN THE 
WORKING  ENVIRONMENT AND SUPPLIED INGREDIENTS.

(GF) GLUTEN FREE  |  (VG) VEGAN  |  (VE) VEGETARIAN 
PLEASE ALERT WAITSTAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR OTHER FOOD 
REQUIREMENTS 
** SORRY NO SPLIT BILLS **



  8.00
11.50

19.90

17.90

18.90

18.90

28.00

21.90

10.00
11.90

28.90

25.90

25.90

24.90

ENTRÉES
Garlic Bread with Cheese (ve) 
Bruschetta di Casa (ve)
Fresh tomato, Spanish onions, basil and parmesan cheese

Bruschetta con Buffalo Mozzarella & Prosciutto 
Bruschetta topped with imported buffalo mozzarella wrapped in 
parma prosciutto

Arancini di Casa (ve) 
House made assorted cheese and rice balls, served with a Napoli 
dipping sauce

Moroccan Chicken (gf) 
Char-grilled chicken marinated in Moroccan spices, served with a 
cucumber and mint yoghurt

Lemon Pepper Calamari (gf) 
Served with an aioli dipping sauce

SALADS
Fried Spicy Warm Chicken Salad 
Spicy tender strips served on a bed of mixed lettuce, bocconcini 
cheese, sundried tomato, cucumber, tomatoes, artichokes, olives, 
red onion and carrots, served with a balsamic vinegar dressing

Olympic Caesar Salad 
Baby cos lettuce, bacon, shaved parmesan, garlic croutons 
and anchovy, topped with a poached egg and Chef’s Caesar 
dressing (contains anchovies) 

Add Grilled Chicken 
Add Lemon Pepper Calamari
Add Smoked Salmon 

OLYMPIC PASTA FAVOURITES
All pastas are served with shaved parmesan
(except Spaghetti Marinara & Vegan dishes)
Most of our pastas come with a touch of garlic and butter
Your choice of Spaghetti, Fettuccini or Penne

Olympic Pasta 
Chicken, mushroom, avocado and cream sauce

Amatriciana
Bacon, spring onion, chilli and homemade Napoli sauce

Carbonara
Bacon, egg and cream

Bolognaise
Homemade rich meat sauce

SENIORS MENU
All seniors meals (except pasta) are served with chips, salad or 
seasonal vegetables

1 COURSE  19.90  |   2 COURSE  23.90    | 3 COURSE 28.90 
Seniors menu is not available on public holidays, mother’s and father’s day.

ENTRÉE
Soup of the day
Ask our friendly staff

MAINS
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Schnitzel
200g Steak
Fish and Chips
Roast of the Day
Ask our friendly staff

Lemon Pepper Squid

DESSERT
Senior Dessert
Ask our friendly staff

KIDS MENU

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00 

10 years & under 
All kids meals include:
A glass of soft drink or juice & a frog in the pond or ice cream
Fish & Chips   
Chicken Nuggets & Chips 
Mini Burgers & Chips  
Spaghetti or penne pasta  
With house made bolognaise or Napoli sauce

(GF) GLUTEN FREE  |  (VG) VEGAN  |  (VE) VEGETARIAN 
PLEASE ALERT WAITSTAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR OTHER FOOD 
REQUIREMENTS 
** SORRY NO SPLIT BILLS **

THE OLYMPIC HOTEL GROUP WILL ENDEAVOUR TO ACCOMMODATE 
FOOD ALLERGIES, HOWEVER WE CANNOT GUARANTEE ALLERGY-FREE 
MEALS DUE TO THE POTENTIAL OF CROSS CONTAMINATION IN THE 
WORKING ENVIRONMENT AND SUPPLIED INGREDIENTS.

11.90



28.90

38.00

28.90

28.90

28.90

29.00

28.00

29.90

35.00

47.00

46.00

35.00

29.90
33.90

28.90
32.90

49.90

46.00

49.90

53.50

CHICKEN & VEAL
All served with chips and salad or vegetables
Parmigiana
Pan-fried schnitzel topped with melted mozzarella cheese, ham and 
Napoli sauce

Chicken 
Veal 
Schnitzel Milanese
Pan-fried schnitzel

Chicken 
Veal 

THE GRILL
All steaks are served with chips and salad, or potato and 
vegetables, and your choice of sauce
Tender Eye Fillet 
250g grain fed MSA

Porterhouse
300g grass fed Black Angus

New York Rib Eye 
400g MSA graded beef

Olympic Eye Fillet 
200g tender eye fillet, char-grilled to your liking  and topped with 4 
garlic prawns

Add 4 Garlic Prawns to any steak for additional

SAUCES
All our steaks and sauces are (gf)
Extra sauce is $3.00
Traditional Gravy
Mushroom
Green Pepper
Garlic butter

SIDES
All sides are priced at $12.00
Bowl of Chips
Side of Garden Salad
Bowl of Vegetables of the Day

THE OLYMPIC HOTEL GROUP WILL ENDEAVOUR TO ACCOMMODATE 
FOOD ALLERGIES, HOWEVER WE CANNOT GUARANTEE ALLERGY-FREE 
MEALS DUE TO THE POTENTIAL OF CROSS CONTAMINATION IN THE 
WORKING ENVIRONMENT AND SUPPLIED INGREDIENTS.

(GF) GLUTEN FREE  |  (VG) VEGAN  |  (VE) VEGETARIAN 
PLEASE ALERT WAITSTAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR OTHER FOOD 
REQUIREMENTS 
** SORRY NO SPLIT BILLS **

OLYMPIC CHEF’S FAVOURITES
Potato Gnocchi (vg) 
Served with Napoli sauce

Spaghetti Marinara 
A selection of fresh seafood in a garlic, parsley and homemade Napoli 
sauce

Gnocchi Gratinate (ve) 
Ricotta gnocchi cooked in a tomato and cream sauce, topped with 
melted mozzarella

Risotto alla Florentina con Pollo (gf) 
Risotto cooked with baby spinach, chicken, mozzarella and pine nuts

Risotto con Verdura (vg) (ve) 
Risotto with seasonal vegetables in a Napoli sauce

Olympic Burger 
180g Black Angus meat pattie, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, cheese 
and onion served on a bun with chips

Chicken Burger 
Chicken schnitzel, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, cheese and 
mayonnaise served on a bun with chips

SEAFOOD 

Fish & Chips
Beer battered fish fillets, served with chips, salad and a side of tartare 
sauce
Lemon Pepper Calamari (gf) 
Lightly dusted calamari with lemon pepper spices, served with chips, 
salad and a side of aioli

Garlic Prawns (gf) 
Pan-fried prawns with a garlic and cream sauce, served on a bed of 
rice with vegetables

Chilli Prawns (gf) 
Char-grilled prawns served on a bed of rice with salad and a spicy 
lemon butter sauce

Calamari Steak (gf) 
Marinated char-grilled calamari steak, served with a spicy lemon 
butter sauce, chips and salad

16.00




