OLYMPIC HOTEL

THIS BISTRO IS TABLE SERVICE ONLY

PLEASE ASK YOUR FRIENDLY WAITSTAFF TO HELP YOU

VOUCHER DISCOUNTS AND
MEMBERSHIP
REQUIREMENTS ARE NOT
APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC
HOLIDAYS

DESSERTS

All of our desserts are priced at \$12.90

Assorted Cakes

Ask your friendly staff about today's selection

Sticky Date Pudding

Served with butterscotch sauce and ice cream

Tiramisu

A traditional Italian cheesecake served with a raspberry coulis

Chocolate Pudding

Self saucing chocolate pudding, served warm with ice-cream

Panna Cotta (gf)

Vanilla bean panna cotta served with mixed berries

Gelato di Casa

3 layered ice cream cake served with raspberry and passion fruit coulis

COFFEE & TEA SELECTIONS

Coffees

Espresso | Ristretto | Macchiato | Piccolo Latte | Flat White | Cappuccino | Long Black | Mocha

Affogato

Add 30ml Liqueur

Iced Coffee | Iced Chocolate

Pot Of Tea

Black

English Breakfast

Peppermint

Green

Chamomile

Earl Grey

Liquor Coffee

Caribbean - Malibu

French - Cointreau

Greek - Ouzo

Irish - Jameson & Cream

Irish Cream - Baileys

Italian - Frangelico

Jamaican - Tia Maria

Mexican - Kahlua

Corretto - Galliano White

SENIORS MENU

All seniors meals (except pasta) are served with chips, salad or seasonal vegetables

1 COURSE 19.90 | 2 COURSE 23.90 | 1 3 COURSE 28.90

Seniors menu is not available on public holidays, mother's and father's day.

ENTRÉE

Soup of the day
Ask our friendly staff

MAINS

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Schnitzel

200g Steak

Fish and Chips

Roast of the Day

Ask our friendly staff

Lemon Pepper Squid

DESSERT

Senior Dessert
Ask our friendly staff

KIDS MENU

10 years & under

All kids meals include:

A glass of soft drink or juice & a frog in the pond or ice cream

With house made bolognaise or Napoli sauce

The glade of containing of Jaioc at a mognitude porta of too orealing	
Fish & Chips	18.00
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	18.00
Mini Burgers & Chips	18.00
Spaghetti or penne pasta	18.00

ENTRÉES

Garlic Bread with Cheese (ve)	8.00
Bruschetta di Casa (ve) Fresh tomato, Spanish onions, basil and parmesan cheese	11.50
Bruschetta con Buffalo Mozzarella & Prosciutto Bruschetta topped with imported buffalo mozzarella wrapped in parma prosciutto	19.90
Arancini di Casa (ve) House made assorted cheese and rice balls, served with a Napoli dipping sauce	17.90
Moroccan Chicken (gf) Char-grilled chicken marinated in Moroccan spices, served with a cucumber and mint yoghurt	18.90
Lemon Pepper Calamari (gf) Served with an aioli dipping sauce	18.90

SALADS

Homemade rich meat sauce

Fried Spicy Warm Chicken Salad	28.00
Spicy tender strips served on a bed of mixed lettuce, bocconcini cheese, sundried tomato, cucumber, tomatoes, artichokes, olives, red onion and carrots, served with a balsamic vinegar dressing	
Olympic Caesar Salad Baby cos lettuce, bacon, shaved parmesan, garlic croutons and anchovy, topped with a poached egg and Chef's Caesar dressing (contains anchovies)	21.90
Add Grilled Chicken	10.00

Add Grilled Chicken	10.00
Add Lemon Pepper Calamari	11.90
Add Smoked Salmon	11.90

OLYMPIC PASTA FAVOURITES

All pastas are served with shaved parmesan (except Spaghetti Marinara & Vegan dishes) Most of our pastas come with a touch of garlic and butter Your choice of Spaghetti, Fettuccini or Penne

Olympic Pasta	28.90
Chicken, mushroom, avocado and cream sauce	
Amatriciana	25.90
Bacon, spring onion, chilli and homemade Napoli sauce	
Carbonara	25.90
Bacon, egg and cream	
Bolognaise	24.90

(GF) GLUTEN FREE | (VG) VEGAN | (VE) VEGETARIAN PLEASE ALERT WAITSTAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR OTHER FOOD REQUIREMENTS

OLYMPIC CHEF'S FAVOURITES		CHICKEN & VEAL	
Potato Gnocchi (vg)	28.90	All served with chips and salad or vegetables	
Served with Napoli sauce		Parmigiana	
Spaghetti Marinara	38.00	Pan-fried schnitzel topped with melted mozzarella cheese, ham and Napoli sauce	
A selection of fresh seafood in a garlic, parsley and homemade Napoli sauce		Chicken	29.90
Gnocchi Gratinate (ve)	28.90	Veal	33.90
Ricotta gnocchi cooked in a tomato and cream sauce, topped with	20.00	Schnitzel Milanese	
melted mozzarella	00.00	Pan-fried schnitzel Chicken	28.90
Risotto alla Florentina con Pollo (gf) Risotto cooked with baby spinach, chicken, mozzarella and pine nuts	28.90	Veal	32.90
Risotto con Verdura (vg) (ve)	28.90		02.00
Risotto with seasonal vegetables in a Napoli sauce	20.30	THE GRILL	
Olympic Burger	29.00	All steaks are served with chips and salad, or potato and	
180g Black Angus meat pattie, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, cheese		vegetables, and your choice of sauce	
and onion served on a bun with chips Chicken Burger	00.00	Tender Eye Fillet	49.90
Chicken schnitzel, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, cheese and	28.00	250g grain fed MSA	
mayonnaise served on a bun with chips		Porterhouse 300g grass fed Black Angus	46.00
		New York Rib Eye	49.90
		400g MSA graded beef	
		Olympic Eye Fillet	53.50
SEAFOOD		200g tender eye fillet, char-grilled to your liking and topped with 4 garlic prawns	
SLAI OOD			
		Add 4 Garlic Prawns to any steak for additional	16.00
Fish & Chips Rear bettered fish fillets, served with chips, soled and a side of terters.	29.90		
Beer battered fish fillets, served with chips, salad and a side of tartare sauce		SAUCES	
Lemon Pepper Calamari (gf)	35.00	All our steaks and sauces are (gf)	
Lightly dusted calamari with lemon pepper spices, served with chips, salad and a side of aioli		Extra sauce is \$3.00	
Garlic Prawns (gf)	47.00	Traditional Gravy	
Pan-fried prawns with a garlic and cream sauce, served on a bed of		Mushroom Green Pepper	
rice with vegetables Chilli Prawns (gf)		Garlic butter	
Char-grilled prawns served on a bed of rice with salad and a spicy	46.00		
lemon butter sauce		SIDES	
Calamari Steak (gf)	35.00	All sides are priced at \$12.00	
Marinated char-grilled calamari steak, served with a spicy lemon butter sauce, chips and salad		Bowl of Chips	
		Side of Garden Salad	
		Bowl of Vegetables of the Day	